
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

10:12 PM, Fri, Jan 30
9248 Leigha Parks, Schaeferborough, CA, 40304-9262 | (demo) Toccara Roob  | (986) 427-8955 x43174
Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Juliane Schmidt
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup"]
Lawn size: 1035

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


